
 
 
 
 

SOUTH CAROLINA WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION 

POINTS OF CONTACT 
 

WWW@WCC.SC.GOV 
 
 

Commissioner Andrea P. Roche, Chair 
Barbara Cheeseboro      bcheeseboro@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5678 
 
Commissioner Susan Barden     
Kristi Love       klove@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5660 
 
Commissioner T. Scott Beck     
Amy Bracy       abracy@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5698 
 
Commissioner David Huffstetler     
Kellie Lindler      klindler@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5663 
 
Commissioner Bryan Lyndon     
Tamara Morris      tmorris@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5668 
 
Commissioner Derrick Williams  
Renee Smith       rgsmith@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5692 
 
Commissioner Avery Wilkerson    
Elaine Boyd       eboyd@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5697 
 
Gary Cannon, Executive Director    
Kandee Johnson      kjohnson@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5744 
 
Jennifer Neese, Ombudsman    jneese@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5713 
          

 


